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SPLITTABLE FRAME FOR PRE-TERMINATED CABLES

BLACK DACROMET
COLOUR FRAME

Flammability: UL94-V0, self-extinguishing
Temperature: -40°C … +155°C

Properties: halogen-free, silicone-free

Screw 114
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Description

Nut

Material
PP + GF

PP + GF

TPE

TPE

SS304

SS304

1

1

1

1

2

2

TPE Bottom

TPE Top

Bottom

Top

86 x 39 mm
Recommended cut-out:
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